

L.A.- 199 of 2012

Order No. 33, dt. 11.02.2020

Ref. Claimant files hazira. In view of resolution dt. 11.02.20 taken by the local bar association case is adjourned today. Fix 18.05.20 for hearing in presence of both sides.

Sd/-
(Subhasis Ghosh)
Additional District Judge
10th Court, Alipore,
South 24-Parganas.